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BW-knallen 2012

Lag

Ale

Svalov

Lesjofors
Sddertelge

Orebro

F14

Rommehed lag 1
BW-shooters
Rommehed lag 2

Tio-i-topplistan
Kjell Stromberg
Jan Tranefors
Per-Erik Gabrielsson
Eva Pettersson
Soéren Stange
Bengt Lehtipalo
Hugo Ahlberg
Goran Andersson
Bengt G Nilsson
Jan-Ake Pettersson

Elit

Per-Erik Gabrielsson
Eva Pettersson
Goran Andersson
Jan-Ake Pettersson
Stefan Nilsson

Bo Wettergren

Lars-Ake Ingemarsson

Jari Hokkanen
Jonas Roslund
Anna Johansson
Lars Gabrielsson

Klass 4

Jan Johansson
Anders Norin

Bo Carlsson
Sven-Inge Olsson
Stefan Sundelin
Stefan Andersson
Jérgen Borjesson
Stefan Gabrielsson
Kerstin Rifve
Thomas Mildén

Degerfors
Toarp
Rommehed
Ale
Lesj6fors
Rosersberg
Tagarp
Svaldv
Tagarp

Ale

Rommehed
Ale

Svalodv

Ale

Ale
Sodertalje
F14
Turinge
Svalodv
Rommehed
Rommehed

Rommehed
Orgryte
Norrképing
Lesj6fors
Ale
Norrképing
Orebro
Rommehed
Orgyte
Norrkdping

745
744
739
735
733
728

727
716
713

250
250
250
250
250
249
249
249
248
248

250
250
249
248
247
247
247
246
243
238
225

247
246
246
245
245
244
243
243
243
240

39
31
21
29
26
20
14
24
24
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Tim Knoblauch

Klass 3
Jimmy Remnold
Jimmy Henriksson

Robin Olsson-Danielsson

Bengt Olov Gabrielsson
Dennis Edvardsson
Goran Genriksson
Ragna Poppeldal

Per Nilsson

Robert Pettersson

Klass 2

Patric Johansson
Tedh Wettergren
Per-Ola Olsson
H&kan Kunto

Ola Henrik Stensrud
Per Johansson
Peder Forsberg

Geir Arne Ryttersveen
Nikos Providakis

Bo Wiqvist

Klass 1

Lenn Norstrom
Markus Lindkvist
Ronny Karlsson
Joakim Forsberg
Bo Siegwan
Jesper Nygren

Klass 75

Bengt Lehtipalo
Hugo Ahlberg
Torsten Ytterback
Birger Dolk

Leif Hilmersson
Bo Malmqvist
Hans Gabrielsson
Curt Strand

Sven Svensson
Uno Hansson
Mats Andersson
Gunnar Andersson

Klass 70
Jan Tranefors

12

Svalév
Lesjofors
Lesjofors
BW-shooters
F14

Lesjofors
Boras Amator
Bogen
Norrkdping

BW-shooters
Sodertalje
Lesjofors

Ale

Bogen

Boras Amator
Robertsfors
Bogen

Halmstad/Sndéstorp

BW-shooters

Orgryte
Robertsfors
BW-shooters
Robertsfors
Robertsfors
Bogen

Rosersberg
Tagarp
Orebro
Norrkdping
Orgryte
Eskilstuna
Rommehed
Robertsfors
F14
Orgryte
F14
Sodertalje

Toarp

228 3

245
245
243
242
242
238
235
221
212

=
o

NP, NP

246 12
245 11
241 6
240
237
234
230
228
215
211

N DA BADNUUTO UV

244 1
243
226
223
217

O, WO O~

249 18
249 12
243 10
242 12
242 10
238
237
233
229
215
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Rune Utterstrom
Lennart Wettergren
Tommy Resman
Erik Andersson

Klass 65

Kjell Stromberg
Soéren Stange
Bengt G Nilsson
Olle Nilsson

Kurt Nilsson
Bertil Nilsson
Runar Augustsson
Sterne Johansson
Kjell Nilsson
Douglas Strém
Thomas Persson
Kaj Andersson

Klass 55

Torbjérn Andersson
Soéren Andersson
Herbert Westerberg
Tommy Pettersson
Kenneth Persson
Leif Cedving

John Gustavsson
Bo Knoblauch

Olle Norring

Ale
Sodertalge
Orgryte
Bogen

Degerfors
Lesjofors
Tagarp
Svalév
Svalov
Bogen
Norrkdping
Orebro
Lesjofors
Orgryte
Svalov
F14

Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Ale

Orebro
Bogen
Norrkdping
Norrkdping

Karlstad-Ulfsby

Eskilstuna

247
243
241
219

250
250
248
248
247
247
247
244
244
243
240
239

248
248
246
246
244
243
239
239
222
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